TERM WHICH MAY BE LESS THAN BUT WHICH SHALL NOT

EXCEED THIRTY (30) YEARS?

MINIDOKA COUNTY RESULTS

May 16,2017 ELECTION

BALLOT QUESTIONS

City of Burley

Shall the levy upon the taxable property within the
City of Burley be increased to produce the sum of

two hundred sixty one thousand dollars
($261,000.00) for each of the tax years 2017 and

2018.